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BAIN, EMILY BROOK 02/24/2013

BARFIELD, BELINDA LI 02/24/2013
BARR, FRANCIS BRENT 02/22/2013

BELL, ZOLLA B 02/17/2013
BEVER, FRANK MARSHAL 02/24/2013
BLAIR, JOSH TIMOTHY 02/22/2013
BOONE, CHRIS ALAN 02/07/2013
BURROWS, DANNY H 02/14/2013
BUSH, ROBERT CHRISTO 02/20/2013
CLOWSER, TRENE KAY 02/17/2013

CONLY, JEREMY SCOTT 02/11/2013

CONLY, JRREMY SCOTT 02/11/2013
CROSS, JOSHUAS B 02/06/2013

CUNNINGHAM, MIRANDA 02/23/2013
DALE, HUGH D 02/09/2013
DAVIS, NICHOLAS W 02/17/2013
DELANEY, JORDAN MICH 02/17/2013
FUGATE, ROBERT LEE 02/10/2013
HILDRETH, ANTHONY A 02/28/2013
HIRSCHFELD, ROBERT J 02/01/2013

HOSKINS, ERIC BRADLE 02/25/2013

HOUCHIN, TAMMY WATSO 02/24/2013
JEFFERIES, LAWRENCE 02/24/2013

JOHNSON, DUSTIN CLIN 02/10/2013
JONES, JERRY WAYNE  02/13/2013
KNIGHT, BRIAW F 02/01/2013
KNIGHT, BRIAN F 02/01/2013
LANE, NATHANIEL FRAN 02/22/2013
LYNCH, JOSEPH D 02/09/2013

MURPHY, LAURA ANN 02/15/2013

MYERS, CHARLES JAY  02/09/2013
NICHOLAS, TRAVIS DAR 02/04/2013

NICHOLSON, GARY LEE 02/01/2013

1001490240

1001529310
1001530225

1001530222

1001530228

1001490238

1001490227

1001851126

1001490237

1001490234

1001530116

1001530117
1001530115

1001530227

1001530120

1001530224

1001530223

1001490231

1001530361

1001490226

1001530232

1001490239
1001530230

DNR36564

1001851125
1001851123
1001851124
1001530226
1001530164

1001490232

1001490230
DNR36568

1001609831

W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE

W. VA, DEPT. QF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA, DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFRTY (STATE

W. VA. DEPT, OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE

W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAPETY (STATE
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFRTY (STATE

W. VA. DEPT, OF PUBLIC SAFETY {S5TATE
W. VA, DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY {(STATE
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA. DBPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE

W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE

W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA, DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY {STATE

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESQURCES

W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY {(STATE
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE

W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE

W. VA. DEPT., OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

MUNICIPAL POLICE DEPARTMENTS

POLICE)

POLICE}

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICR)

FOLICRE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)
POLICR)

POLICR)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICR)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

SPEBDING

OPERATOR'S

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
REGISTRATION VIOLATION
SPEEDING

FAIL TO PRODUCE OPERATORS
NO CHARGE 1 BY OFFICER
REGISTRATION VIOLATION
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
LEFT OF CENTER

NG PROOF OF INSURANCE
REGISTRATION VIOLATION
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
REGISTRATION VIOLATION
REGISTRATION VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
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NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
SPREDING

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
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SPREDING
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SPEEDING

MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
REGISTRATION VIOLATION
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NO DROOF OF INSURANCE
OPERATOR'S

SBAT BELT VIOLATION
LITTERING <100LBS

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
REGISTRATION VIOLATION
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED NON-DUL
MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
NO CHILD RESTRAINT

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
RECISTRATION VIOLATION
SPEEDING

LITTER <100LB

RO PROOF MANDATORY DISPOSAL
SPEEDING

PASSING IN NO PASSING ZONE




